
NWCYBL Majors 2015 ­ Walworth Yankees

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue

Sat 5/2/2015 1:00pm TBP Sodus Cardinals   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Wed 5/6/2015 6:05pm TBP Williamson #1   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Mon 5/11/2015 6:05pm TBP Walworth Yankees   Ontario Yankees   Casey Park Field #1

Mon 5/18/2015 6:05pm TBP Williamson #2   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Wed 5/20/2015 6:05pm TBP Sodus Brewers   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Wed 5/27/2015 6:05pm TBP Walworth Yankees   Sodus Cardinals   Wallington Field #1

Mon 6/1/2015 6:05pm TBP Walworth Yankees   Williamson #1   Williamson Town Park Field #1

Wed 6/3/2015 6:05pm TBP Ontario Yankees   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Sat 6/6/2015 10:00am TBP Walworth Yankees   NR­W   Wolcott Elks Field #1

Mon 6/8/2015 6:05pm TBP Walworth Yankees   Williamson #2   Williamson Town Park Field #1

Wed 6/10/2015 6:05pm TBP Marion   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Mon 6/15/2015 6:05pm TBP NR­W   Walworth Yankees   Ginegaw Park Field #3

Wed 6/17/2015 6:05pm TBP Walworth Yankees   Sodus Brewers   Wallington Field #1

Status: F ­ Final Score (Visitors­Home)
W ­ Win
L ­ Loss (OT­Overtime)
T ­ Tie
TBP ­ To Be Played
CAN ­ Canceled
PPD ­ Postponed
SPD ­ Suspended
FFT ­ Forfeit
N/R ­ Score Not Reported
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